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Points

520
516
423
400
400
394
374
340
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294
208
200
140
130
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78
66
60
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57
25
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HIGH POINT HORSES 2014
- TRADITIONAL -

Horse

Martina de Las Camelias
Machiavelli de La Tierra
Mil Amores de San Carlos
Tamborilero de Pavo Real
Dinamica de Ojos Azules
La Paloma del Caron
Destello IA

Amapola de Victoria
Billygoat Magic

Amistad del Seminole
Diosa del Rio

RP’s El Cid Compeador
La Sinaida de Juancarin
Cotton Candy Magic
Florencia de la Suiza
Campino de Rico Arroyo
Jacinto del Gavilan
Picara de Princesa
Enamorada de la Suiza
Espejo de Southdown
Dorito La Roca

Gitana del Emia

Camino de Zarzuela TJ

M

» 3
2 53
3
[}
o
>
%

>
4
4‘"
www.erasore QO

o
<
Ssociamo™
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Owner
Muller, Terra
Paul, Stanley
Maier, Sarah
Miulle, Gerhard
Mdlle, Britta
Schneider, Cornelia
Bowen, Yvonne
Bross, Helmut
Langer, Gerhild & Astrid
Mdlle, Britta
Griebel, Christine
Langer, Gerhild & Astrid
Spies, Katja
Langer, Gerhild & Astrid
von Arx, Christian
Rau, Alexandra
Griebel, Christine
Méndez, Monika
von Arx, Christian
Daumer, Claudia
Schoner, Harald
Maier, Verena

TOpper,Jurgen



